
Sun. Dec. 24 Mon. Dec. 25 Tues. Dec. 26 Wed. Dec. 27 Thurs. Dec. 28 Fri. Dec. 29 Sat. Dec. 30

Lane/Parent Child 

Swim

11:15 to 1:00pm

Public Swim

1:15 to 3:00pm POOL CLOSED

Lane/Parent Child 

Swim

11:15 to 1:00pm

 Public Swim

1:15 to 3:00pm

Lane/Parent Child 

Swim

7:00 to 1:00pm
Widths 8:30-9:30am

Aquabics

8:30 to 9:30am

Public Swim

1:15 to 3:00pm

Lane/Parent Child 

Swim

11:00 to 2:00pm
6 lanes 

Lane/Parent Child 

Swim

6:00-7:30pm

Aquabics/Lane

7:45 to 8:45pm

Lane/Parent Child 

Swim

7:00 to 1:00pm
Widths 8:30-9:30am

6 lanes 9:30-1pm

Aquabics

8:30 to 9:30am

Lane/Parent Child 

Swim

11:15 to 1:00pm

                                                                 

Public Swim

1:15 to 3:00pm

Sun. Dec. 31 Mon. Jan. 1 Tues. Jan. 2 Wed. Jan. 3 Thurs. Jan. 4

Swim Prices 

Child                    $3.95

Adult                    $5.65

Senior (55+)       $4.24 

Group (max.5)  $15.82

NOTE: Adult to child ratios must be met.

Under 7 years 1:2

7-9 years 1:4

Holiday Swim Schedule 2023-2024

Lane/Parent Child 

Swim

11:15 to 1:00pm

Public Swim

1:15 to 3:00pm

Lane/Parent Child 

Swim

11:15 to 1:00pm

                                                               

Public Swim

1:15 to 3:00pm

Lane/Parent Child 

Swim

11:00 to 3:00pm

Lane/Parent Child 

Swim

6:00-7:30pm

Aquabics/Lane

7:45 to 8:45pm

Lane/Parent Child 

Swim

11:00 to 2:00pm

6 lanes 

Lane/Parent Child 

Swim

6:00-7:30pm

Aquabics/Lane

7:45 to 8:45pm

Lane/Parent Child 

Swim

7:00 to 1:00pm

Widths 8:30-9:30am

6 lanes 9:30-1pm

Aquabics

8:30 to 9:30am

Public Swim

1:15 to 3:00pm

Happy Holidays from the John Rhodes Pool Staff!

 Please visit our website for the most up-to-date schedule and full admission policy. 

johnrhodespool.ca

Fri. Jan. 5

Lane/Parent Child Swim

7:00 to 1:00pm
Widths 8:30-9:30am

6 lanes 9:30-1pm

Aquabics

8:30 to 9:30am

 Lane/Parent Child Swim

6:00-7:15pm 

Public Swim 

7:30-9:00pm




